PSV drugo kolo 2012
Sombor, 17.3.2012

Disciplina 13 Muski, 100m MeSovito/Medley 11 godina i stariji
17.3.2012 - 18:19 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
mladiji pioniri
1. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:17.06 311
2. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 1:17.39 307
3. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.31 297
4, VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk -"Swim Star" 1:20.04 278
5. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:21.07 267
6. DER, Denis 00 Pk -"Swim Star" 1:23.17 248
7. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.61 244
8. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.53 220
9. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:26.59 219
10. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.04 209
11. REPAC, Dejan 00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.20 208
12. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.74 204
13. KRULJ, Andrej 00  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.27 194
14. PLAVSIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:31.95 183
15. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.76 167

16. PEJCIC, Dusan
17. KATIC, Luka
18. PAULOV, Viadimir
19. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan
20. MARIC, David
DSQ SERI, Sabolc
pioniri
1. BOSKIC, Marko
2. DONDUR, Mihajlo
3. GOBELJIC, Nikola
4. PANIC, Darko
5. PETROVIC, David
6. CIKOS, Rafael
7. BULOV, Dejan
8. PESIC, Luka
9. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo
10. BUNCIC, David
11. SVERTECKI, David
12. NINKOVIC, Jovan
13. GRBIC, Bosko
14. PETROVIC, Aleksa
15. JELIC, Nikola
16. PAULOQV, Kristijan
17. RANKOVIC, Milos
18. MANOJLOVIC, Ugliesa
19. MALJICA, Nebojsa
20. PAVKOVIC, Dusan
21. CONTI, Aron

kadeti

=

SINKOVIC, Aron
MATEJIC, Uros
IVETIC, Ognjen
POSA, Leonard
BOGOJEVIC, Jovan
LOVRE, Nikola
MILJANOVIC, Igor
PEKOVIC, Stefan
VUJINOVIC, Bojan

©CoNOGOM~WN

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.83 152
01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.91 152
01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:38.11 151
01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 1:42.08 134
00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:50.32 106
00 "Feniks",Sombor

98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.32 467
98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.89 455
98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.62 388
99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:15.34 333
99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.85 314
98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.09 311
98  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 1:17.58 305
98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.93 301
99 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:19.48 284
99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.58 262
98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.80 260
99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.34 255
99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:2450 236
99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.53 236
98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:25.52 228
99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:26.81 218
99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.16 215
99  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.99 196
98  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 1:31.81 184
99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:33.33 175
99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 1:45.95 120
96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:02.67 579
96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:05.64 504
96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:06.83 477
97  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 1:06.94 475
96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.53 463
96  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.60 441
97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.30 428
97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.68 404
96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.34 392
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PSV drugo kolo 2012
Sombor, 17.3.2012

Disciplina 13, Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley, kadeti

Rang

10. CVETKOVIC, Uros
11. STRIZAK, Dusan

12. MELEGI, David

13. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan
14. SRDANOV, Milan

15. NIKOLIC, Filip

16. JARAMAZOQVIC, Martin
17. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan
18. ROMIC, Dusan

19. MILETIN, Aleksandar
20. DJURDJULOV, Zarko
21. LOJEN, David

juniori

1. TEPAVAC, Dusan
SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko
KARANOVIC, Maksim

MOLNAR, Milan
PEJCIC, Milos

aprwbdn

seniori

PERISIC, Dejan
MOROTVANSKI, Danijel
SAVIC, Ognjen

BILBIJA, Gordan
JELISAVCIC, Aleksandar
DSQ SILASKI, Milan

agpwNOE

VK-EXH SENICAR, Mladen

GR.

97
97
96
96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
96

95
95
95
94
94

93
92
93
84
93
90

93

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
"Feniks",Sombor

"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

VremeBodova

1:11.50
1:12.01
1:12.08
1:12.30
1:16.28
1:16.35
1:16.83
1:20.63
1:21.32
1:24.69
1:25.69
1:26.91

1:01.82
1:06.28
1:07.44
1:08.48
1:16.16

59.36
1:01.47
1:07.94
1:19.64
1:35.69

1:01.14

390
382
380
377
321
320
314
272
265
235
226
217

603
489
465
444
323

681
613
454
282
163

623

50m 100m
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